
Size: 215 x 102.5 x 65mm
          230 x 110 x 68mm*

01787 813128 sales@classicbrick.co.uk www.classicbrick.co.uk

Potton Weathered Cream

Classic Brick Code: BRKPOTWEACRE (MET or IMP)

Production Type: Through Coloured Buff
Handmade Clay

Specification: BS EN 771-1

Dimensional Tolerance: 

Range: 

Durability:

Compressive Strength:
46N/mm2

Water Absorption:

Soluble Salts: 

Reaction to Fire:

Bulk Density:

Pack Size:

Pack Weight:

Good practice from relevant British Standard relating to design & workmanship must be
observed. Liability cannot be accepted for the performance of our product if the above is not

adhered to.  

T1

R1

Mean

Mean 13%

S2

F2

Class A1

1530Kg/m

450No
360No*

1049kg
995kg*


