

Potton Weathered Cream

Classic Brick Code: BRKPOTWEACRE (MET or IMP)

Production Type: Through Coloured Buff Handmade Clay

Specification: BS EN 771-1

Size: 215 x 102.5 x 65mm 230 x 110 x 68mm*



Dimensional Tolerance:	T1	Durability:	F2
Range:	R1	Reaction to Fire:	Class A1
Compressive Strength: 46N/mm2	Mean	Bulk Density:	1530Kg/m
Water Absorption:	Mean 13%	Pack Size:	450No 360No*
Soluble Salts:	S2	Pack Weight:	1049kg 995kg*

Good practice from relevant British Standard relating to design & workmanship must be observed. Liability cannot be accepted for the performance of our product if the above is not adhered to.

